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General Information Financial Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Database Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended
Houston, TX NTDID: 60119 Fare Revenues $0
1,660 Square Miles Reporter Type: Building Reporter Local Funds $0
4,944,332 Population State Funds $0
7 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Federal Assistance $0
Other Funds $0
Total Operating Funds Expended $0

Mode
Bus
Total

Revenue
Vehicles
$0
$0

Modal Information
Uses of Capital Funds

Systems and Facilities and
Guideways Stations Other Total Sources of Capital Funds Expended
$2,757,546 $1,181,806 $1,773,059 $5,712,411 Fare Revenues $0
$2,757,546 $1,181,806 $1,773,059 $5,712,411 Local Funds $2,223,752
State Funds $0
Federal Assistance $3,488,659
Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $5,712,411

0.0%
38.9%
0.0%
61.1%
0.0%
100.0%

Capital Funding Sources
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